Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2006-26135

FAA-2007-27011

FAA-2008-0729

FAA-2008-1131

FAA-2008-1210

FAA-2008-1200

FAA-2008-0414

FAA-2008-0483

Document Id

FAA-2006-26135-0034

FAA-2007-27011-0012

FAA-2008-0729-0004

FAA-2008-1131-0001

FAA-2008-1210-0001

FAA-2008-1200-0001

FAA-2008-0414-0008

FAA-2008-0483-0005

Title

Anonymous

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A318, A319,
A320, and A321
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Dassault
Model Mystere-Falcon
900, Falcon 900EX,
and Falcon 2000
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Pratt and
Whitney (PW) Models
PW2037, PW2037(M),
and PW2040 Turbofan
Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Avidyne
Corporation Primary
Flight Displays (Part
Numbers 700-00006-
000, -001, -002, -003,
and -100)

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model CL-600-2B19
(Regional Jet Series
100 and 440)
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-100, 747-
100B, 747- 100B SUD,
747-200B, 747-200C,
747-200F, 747-300,
747-400, 747-400D,
747-400F, and 747SR
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model
EMB-135 Airplanes,
and Model EMB-145, -
145ER, -145MR, -
145LR, -145XR, -
145MP, and -145EP

Date
Received

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-1206

FAA-2008-1063

FAA-2008-1224

FAA-2008-1147

FAA-2008-1208

FAA-2008-0342

FAA-2008-0854

FAA-2005-22997

FAA-2008-1210

FAA-2008-1210

FAA-2008-1210

FAA-2008-0854

FAA-2008-1206-0001

FAA-2008-1063-0001

FAA-2008-1224-0001

FAA-2008-1147-0001

FAA-2008-1208-0001

FAA-2008-0342-0005

FAA-2008-0854-0007

FAA-2005-22997-0161

FAA-2008-1210-0002

FAA-2008-1210-0002.2

FAA-2008-1210-0002.1

FAA-2008-0854-0008

Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; General
Electric Co. (GE) CF6-
80A Series Turbofan
Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Rolls-Royce
plc RB211 Trent 553-
61, 553A2-61, 556-61,
556A2-61, 556B-61,
556B2-61, 560-61,
and 560A2-61
Turbofan Engines

Notice of Intent To
Rule on Request To
Release Airport
Property at the Eagle
County Regional
Airport, Eagle, CO

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-100, -200,
-200C, - 300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Helicopter Emergency
Medical Services
Operations

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A318, A319,
A320, and A321 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Allied Ag
Cat Productions, Inc.
Model G-164 Series
Airplanes

Kevin Ellis

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2008-0854

FAA-2008-0854

FAA-2006-26722

FAA-2006-26722

FAA-2008-0414

FAA-2002-13274

FAA-2002-13274

FAA-2008-1226

FAA-2008-0643

FAA-2008-0643

FAA-2008-0675

FAA-2008-0675

FAA-2007-29174

FAA-2007-29174

FAA-2008-1208

FAA-2006-26598

FAA-2006-26598

FAA-2006-26598

FAA-2007-29240

FAA-2008-0854-0008.1

FAA-2008-0854-0008.2

FAA-2006-26722-0040

FAA-2006-26722-0040.1

FAA-2008-0414-0009

FAA-2002-13274-0011

FAA-2002-13274-0011.1

FAA-2008-1226-0001

FAA-2008-0643-0006

FAA-2008-0643-0006.1

FAA-2008-0675-0004

FAA-2008-0675-0004.1

FAA-2007-29174-0011

FAA-2007-29174-0011.1

FAA-2008-1208-0002

FAA-2006-26598-0018

FAA-2006-26598-0018.1

FAA-2006-26598-0018.2

FAA-2007-29240-0005

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Congressional Review
Requirements

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Congressional Review
Requirements

Pakistan International
Airlines

William Lamar Elder -
Exemption/Rulemaking

William Lamar Elder -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Ercoupe Owners Club -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Tory R. Myers

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/14/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-29240 FAA-2007-29240-0005.1

FAA-2007-28245 FAA-2007-28245-0010

FAA-2007-28245 FAA-2007-28245-0010.1

FAA-2008-0685

FAA-2008-0685

FAA-2008-0748

FAA-2008-0748

FAA-2008-0196

FAA-2008-0196

FAA-2008-0197

FAA-2008-0197

FAA-2008-0247

FAA-2008-0247

FAA-2008-0265

FAA-2008-0265

FAA-2008-0284

FAA-2008-0685-0007

FAA-2008-0685-0007.1

FAA-2008-0748-0005

FAA-2008-0748-0005.1

FAA-2008-0196-0005

FAA-2008-0196-0005.1

FAA-2008-0197-0005

FAA-2008-0197-0005.1

FAA-2008-0247-0005.1

FAA-2008-0247-0005

FAA-2008-0265-0005

FAA-2008-0265-0005.1

FAA-2008-0284-0006

Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/AD Docket
Supporting
Information

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0284

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2006-26490

FAA-2006-26490

FAA-2007-0248

FAA-2007-0248

FAA-2007-0308

FAA-2007-0308

FAA-2007-0308

FAA-2007-0308

FAA-2008-0115

FAA-2008-0115

FAA-2008-0115

FAA-2008-1216

FAA-2008-0716

FAA-2008-0529

FAA-2008-0284-0006.1

FAA-2007-0258-0014

FAA-2007-0258-0014.1

FAA-2006-26490-0010.1

FAA-2006-26490-0010

FAA-2007-0248-0006

FAA-2007-0248-0006.1

FAA-2007-0308-0010

FAA-2007-0308-0010.1

FAA-2007-0308-0011

FAA-2007-0308-0011.1

FAA-2008-0115-0007

FAA-2008-0115-0007.2

FAA-2008-0115-0007.1

FAA-2008-1216-0001

FAA-2008-0716-0002

FAA-2008-0529-0002

U.S.DOT/AD Docket
Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA - AD
Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - AD
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/ FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model CL-600-1A11
(CL-600), CL-600-
2A12 (CL-601), and
CL-600-2B16 (CL-601-
3A, CL-601-3R,and
CL- 604) Airplanes

Establishment of Low
Altitude Area
Navigation Route T-
254; Houston, TX

Establishment and

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/17/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-1091

FAA-2008-1046

FAA-2008-1214

FAA-2008-1234

FAA-2008-1171

FAA-2008-1235

FAA-2008-0265

FAA-2008-1213

FAA-2008-1215

FAA-2007-28035

FAA-2007-28035

FAA-2008-1087

FAA-2008-1087

FAA-2008-1091-0001

FAA-2008-1046-0001

FAA-2008-1214-0001

FAA-2008-1234-0001

FAA-2008-1171-0001

FAA-2008-1235-0001

FAA-2008-0265-0004

FAA-2008-1213-0001

FAA-2008-1215-0001

FAA-2007-28035-0013

FAA-2007-28035-0013.1

FAA-2008-1087-0023

FAA-2008-1087-0022

Revocation of Class E
Airspace; Lake
Havasu, AZ

Revision of Jet Routes
and Federal Airways;
Alaska

Proposed Amendment
of Class E Airspace;
Houston, TX

Airworthiness
Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited (Jetstream)
Model 4101 Airplanes

Environmental Impact
Statements;
Availability, etc.:
Spaceport America
Commercial Launch
Site, Sierra County,
NM

Modification of Jet
Route J-522 in the
Vicinity of Rochester,
NY

Meetings: Special
Committee 221-
Aircraft Secondary
Barriers

Airworthiness
Directives: Bombardier
Model CL 600 2B19
(Regional Jet Series
100&amp; 440)
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-100, -200,
-200cC, - 300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A318, A319,
A320, and A321 Series
Airplanes

Delta Airlines, Inc.

Delta Airlines, Inc.

Arthur R. Rosen

Glendale Airport Pilots

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

11/18/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC



FAA-2008-1087

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2005-21829

FAA-2008-0850

FAA-2008-0817

FAA-2008-0458

FAA-2008-0887

FAA-2008-0454

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2008-0956

FAA-2008-1102

FAA-2008-1248

FAA-2008-1087-0024

FAA-2006-25709-0172

FAA-2005-21829-0350

FAA-2008-0850-0003

FAA-2008-0817-0002

FAA-2008-0458-0002

FAA-2008-0887-0003

FAA-2008-0454-0002

FAA-2006-25709-0173

FAA-2008-0956-0002

FAA-2008-1102-0001

FAA-2008-1248-0001

Association (GAPA)

Ed Hamill

Congestion
Management Rules for
John F. Kennedy
International Airport,
Newark Liberty
International Airport,
and LaGuardia Airport

Parachute Equipment
and Packing

Airworthiness
Directives; Fokker
Model F.28 Mark 0100
Airplanes

Amendment to Class E
Airspace; Windsor
Locks, Bradley
International Airport,
CT

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Shageluk,
AK

Airworthiness
Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited Model BAe 146
and Avro 146-RJ
Airplanes

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Napakiak,
AK

Congestion
Management Rules for
John F. Kennedy
International Airport,
Newark Liberty
International Airport,
and LaGuardia Airport

Revision of Class E
Airspace; Badami, AK

Proposed
Establishment of Class
D Airspace; Branson,
MO

Eleventh Meeting,
Special Committee
215 Aeronautical
Mobile Satellite
(Route) Services, Next
Generation Satellite
Services and
Equipment

11/18/2008

11/19/2008

11/19/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

11/20/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0270

FAA-2007-29045 FAA-2007-29045-0009

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2008-0270-0006

FAA-2008-0517-0078

Airworthiness 11/20/2008 Posted
Directives; Gulfstream

Aerospace LP Model

Galaxy Airplanes and

Gulfstream 200

Airplanes

Airworthiness 11/20/2008 Posted
Directives; Boeing

Model 767-200, -300,

and -400ER Series

Airplanes

Congestion 11/20/2008 Posted
Management Rules for

John F. Kennedy

International Airport,

Newark Liberty

International Airport,

and LaGuardia Airport

*** End of Search Results ***

RULES

RULES

RULES



